
Sportschützenkreis 6 Wiesloch

Ergebnis  2017

2.53.10 Pistole 9mm - Herrenklasse

1. SSV Rot 1137  
Thomas Merx 385 
Thomas Weise 384 
Andreas Stumm 368 

SSV Sandhausen 1108  
Gerd Korn 390 
Michael Triffo 375 
Ulrich Rapp 343 

2. SG Wiesloch 1083  
Vitalij Pflaum 377 
Hans jun. Walter 354 
Timo Schumann 352 

3. SSV Rot 2 1074  
Werner Köhler 365 
Wolfgang Weis 357 
Karl-Heinz Treiber 352 

SV Walldorf 1045  
Frank Reimer 377 
Igor Galanov 356 
Andrej Peters 312 

4. SG Wiesloch 2 949  
Oliver Schilling 351 
Berthold Gebhard 326 
Christian Weiß 272 

5. SV Nußloch 933  
Dr.med. Eckhard Welk 319 
Helmut Maltry 316 
Roland Woger 298 

2.53.10 Pistole 9mm - Herrenklasse  

1. Pflaum,  Vitalij SG Wiesloch  91  96  95  95  377
2. Weis,  Wolfgang SSV Rot  96  82  88  91  357
3. Walter,  Hans jun. SG Wiesloch  88  87  90  89  354
4. Schumann,  Timo SG Wiesloch  83  89  88  92  352
5. Dagenbach,  Jens SSV Malschenberg  84  87  81  92  344
6. Hey,  Karsten SSV St. Ilgen  86  93  84  81  344
7. Leroux,  Florian SG Wiesloch  88  91  70  94  343
8. Lauer,  Frank SSV Dielheim  69  83  87  89  328
9. Galanov,  Viktor SV Walldorf  77  86  87  54  304

10. Woger,  Roland SV Nußloch  69  79  69  81  298
11. Schell,  Patrick SV Walldorf  75  74  36  73  258
12. Reiß,  Micha SSV Rauenberg  36  44  52  65  197

2.53.50 Pistole 9mm - Herrenaltersklasse  

Korn,  Gerd SSV Sandhausen  97  97  98  98  390
1. Merx,  Thomas SSV Rot  93  96  98  98  385
2. Weise,  Thomas SSV Rot  95  94  99  96  384
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Reimer,  Frank SV Walldorf  92  93  96  96  377
3. Triffo,  Michael SSV Sandhausen  92  89  96  98  375
4. Stumm,  Andreas SSV Rot  88  89  97  94  368
5. Köhler,  Werner SSV Rot  88  92  88  97  365
6. Galanov,  Igor SV Walldorf  91  89  86  90  356
7. Treiber,  Karl-Heinz SSV Rot  86  85  92  89  352
8. Schilling,  Oliver SG Wiesloch  87  84  88  92  351

Rapp,  Ulrich SSV Sandhausen  90  90  80  83  343
9. Herling,  Hermann SR Schatthausen  86  89  74  90  339 A

10. Gebhard,  Berthold SG Wiesloch  77  83  89  77  326
11. Wagner,  Rainer Dr. SG Leimen  76  70  86  89  321
12. Rätsch,  Dirk SV Nußloch  80  74  79  88  321
13. Welk, Dr.med. Eckhard SV Nußloch  85  77  89  68  319
14. Sofianopoulos,  Sotirios SSV Malschenberg  73  73  85  85  316
15. Maltry,  Helmut SV Nußloch  79  78  82  77  316
16. Peters,  Andrej SV Walldorf  81  78  73  80  312
17. Riester,  Silke SSV Rot  67  65  81  88  301
18. Knopf,  Rudi SSV Malschenberg  84  85  65  66  300
19. Pfeffer,  Bernhard SSV Dielheim  71  80  64  79  294
20. Mokrusch,  Ursula SG Leimen  77  77  65  74  293
21. Kraft,  Roland SG Wiesloch  63  68  74  75  280
22. Weiß,  Christian SG Wiesloch  70  63  55  84  272
23. Keilbach,  Ralf SV St. Leon  43  38  62  55  198
24. Weber,  Wolfgang SSV Rot  44  34  65  43  186
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